
!(51

£¤10

£¤10

§̈¦35W

§̈¦35E

§̈¦694 §̈¦35E

P-4

District 42

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-2

P-4
P-3

P-1
P-1R

P-2 P-3

W-1
P-9

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

P-5

P-6

P-3
P-1

P-3

P-3

P-2

P-1

P-4

P-4

P-2

P-1

P-4

Blaine

Mounds
View

Arden
Hills

Shoreview

Gem LakeVadnais
Heights

Roseville
Little

Canada

Date: 4/29/2016

Interstate
US & MN Highway
County Road
Ramp
Municipal Street

Senate Districts
Precincts
County/Regional Park

´

Spring Lake
Park


